
Leader Sequence

Race
Bapco Energies 8 Hours of Bahrain
FIA WEC

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

HYPERCAR

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  1  9  9  9 8 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  10  32  23  23 51 H

Alpine Endurance Team Alpine A424  33  33  1  1 36 H

Hertz Team JOTA Porsche 963  34  60  27  27 12 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  61  62  2  25 51 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  63  63  1  1 7 H

Alpine Endurance Team Alpine A424  64  65  2  3 36 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  66  94  29  54 51 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  95  95  1  2 7 H

Alpine Endurance Team Alpine A424  96  97  2  5 36 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  98  124  27  81 51 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  125  126  2  4 7 H

Alpine Endurance Team Alpine A424  127  128  2  7 36 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  129  131  3  7 7 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  132  156  25  106 51 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  157  157  1  8 7 H

Alpine Endurance Team Alpine A424  158  160  3  10 36 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  161  167  7  113 51 H

Hertz Team JOTA Porsche 963  168  173  6  33 12 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  174  202  29  142 51 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  203  206  4  4 5 H

Peugeot TotalEnergies Peugeot 9X8  207  211  5  5 93 H

Alpine Endurance Team Alpine A424  212  212  1  1 35 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  213  213  1  5 5 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  214  235  22  31 8 H

LMGT3

United Autosports McLaren 720S LMGT3 Evo  1  19  19  19 95

United Autosports McLaren 720S LMGT3 Evo  20  25  6  6 59

Iron Dames Lamborghini Huracan LMGT3 Evo2  26  26  1  1 85

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  27  50  24  24 81

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  51  52  2  2 27

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  53  75  23  47 81

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  76  78  3  5 27

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  79  119  41  88 81

United Autosports McLaren 720S LMGT3 Evo  120  124  5  11 59

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  125  145  21  109 81

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  146  149  4  4 92

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  150  159  10  119 81

Iron Dames Lamborghini Huracan LMGT3 Evo2  160  164  5  6 85

Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR LMGT3  165  175  11  16 27

Vista AF Corse Ferrari 296 LMGT3  176  189  14  14 55

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  190  191  2  121 81
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TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  192  195  4  4 82

Vista AF Corse Ferrari 296 LMGT3  196  214  19  33 55
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